
Controller, State

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Administration 444,600 398,400 441,500 441,500 470,700 441,300
Statewide Accounting 2,944,400 2,969,800 2,865,500 2,865,500 3,156,700 2,864,200
Statewide Payroll 2,710,800 2,685,900 2,733,600 2,733,600 2,815,700 2,732,700
Computer Center 10,364,200 7,152,800 7,976,900 11,188,300 8,153,900 7,984,000

Total 16,464,000 13,206,900 14,017,500 17,228,900 14,597,000 14,022,200

By Fund Source

General 6,059,800 6,054,100 6,000,600 6,000,600 6,403,100 5,998,200
Other 10,404,200 7,152,800 8,016,900 11,228,300 8,193,900 8,024,000

Total 16,464,000 13,206,900 14,017,500 17,228,900 14,597,000 14,022,200

By Object

Personnel Costs 7,514,200 7,001,300 7,094,300 7,218,700 7,426,500 7,094,300
Operating Expenditures 8,882,600 5,165,700 6,904,100 9,831,700 7,133,900 6,907,000
Capital Outlay 67,200 1,039,900 19,100 178,500 36,600 20,900
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 16,464,000 13,206,900 14,017,500 17,228,900 14,597,000 14,022,200

FTP Positions 96.0096.0096.0096.0098.0098.00
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Controller, State

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

6,000,60096.00 14,017,5003.00  FY 2011 Original Appropriation 96.00 6,000,600 14,017,500

00.00 3,211,4004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 3,211,400

17,228,90096.005.00  FY 2011 Total Appropriation 6,000,600 6,000,60096.00 17,228,900

17,228,90096.007.00  FY 2011 Estimated Expenditures 6,000,600 6,000,60096.00 17,228,900

(100,000)0.00 (3,330,500)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (100,000) (3,330,500)

61,4000.00 134,4008.70  Restoration of Health Insurance Holiday 0.00 0 0

14,032,80096.009.00  FY 2012 Base 5,962,000 5,900,60096.00 13,898,400

74,6000.00 135,00010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 0 0

27,6000.00 56,00010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 28,400

(2,400)0.00 (4,600)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (2,400) (4,600)

26,3000.00 62,80010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

14,282,00096.0011.00  FY 2012 Total Maintenance 6,088,100 5,898,20096.00 13,922,200

Administration
0 00.000.00 0 0Request Lump Sum Authority12.91

Statewide Accounting
215,000 00.000.00 215,000 0Federal 3% Withholding12.01

0 00.000.00 0 0Request Lump Sum Authority12.91

Statewide Payroll
100,000 100,0000.000.00 100,000 100,000218 Referendum12.01

0 00.000.00 0 0Request Lump Sum Authority12.91

Computer Center
0 00.000.00 0 0Request Lump Sum and Carryover Autho12.91

14,597,00096.0013.00  FY 2012 Total 6,403,100 5,998,20096.00 14,022,200

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (2,400)402,500 4,700579,500

0.00% 0.00% -0.04%6.71% 4.13% 0.03%
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